
"Every sponsor sets a ripple in motion—each act of support spreads opportunity, confidence,
and kindness far beyond what you'll ever know."

 — KIDS CARE

Sponsorship Levels‌

Community Champion $10,000 & upCommunity Champion $10,000 & up

Gold Leader $5,000 - $9,999Gold Leader $5,000 - $9,999

Silver Star $1,000 - $4,999Silver Star $1,000 - $4,999

Bronze Allies $100 - $999Bronze Allies $100 - $999

Kindster $1 - $99Kindster $1 - $99

Our highest honor. Community Champions are visionary partners who invest in long-term
impact for youth, families and the future our communities.

Gold Leaders create change for local youth by significant support & belief in our mission.
This generous donation level strengthens our ability to lead youth into community service,

modeling Kindness & Compassion for our community.

Silver Stars shine light on the heart of our nonprofit by supporting our efforts to shine love
on our community. This steady light expands our mission to engage youth in community

service, encourage kindness and promote environmental stewardship. 

Bronze Allies are the foundation of our mission—trusted family and friends who stand beside
our youth’s ideas. Supporting our youth’s big dreams of simply creating Kindness for others.

www.kids-care2018.org/sponsors

A Kindster shows that small acts of kindness make a big difference. Every thoughtful gift
helps create a ripple of Love, Compassion and Generosity. 



Sponsorship Levels‌
Community Champion $10,000 & upCommunity Champion $10,000 & up

Gold Leader $5,000 - $9,999Gold Leader $5,000 - $9,999

Silver Star $1,000 - $4,999Silver Star $1,000 - $4,999

Bronze Allies $100 - $999Bronze Allies $100 - $999

Kindster $1 - $99Kindster $1 - $99

Our highest honor. Community Champions are visionary partners who invest in long-term impact for
youth, families and the future our communities.

Premier logo placement on our website and event banners

Featured spotlight in newsletter and 5 social media posts

Opportunity to speak or be recognized at a major event

Logo on promotional materials

Personalized thank-you video (social media) from KIDS CARE co-founders

Framed appreciation plaque and certificate

KIDS CARE current merch kit 

Gold Leaders create change for local youth by significant support & belief in our mission. This generous
donation level strengthens our ability to lead youth into community service, modeling Kindness &

Compassion for our community.

Logo on website sponsor page and printed materials

3 social media recognition posts

Recognition during a community event

Framed certificate of appreciation

KIDS CARE current merch kit

Silver Stars shine light on the heart of our nonprofit by supporting our efforts to shine love on our
community. This steady light expands our mission to engage youth in community service, encourage

kindness and promote environmental stewardship. 

Name/logo listed on website and event materials

2 social media shout-outs

Framed certificate of appreciation

Invitation to large events

KIDS CARE merch

Bronze Allies are the foundation of our mission—trusted family and friends who stand beside our
youth’s ideas. Supporting our youth’s big dreams of simply creating Kindness for others.

Name listed on sponsor page

1 social media thank-you

1 KIDS CARE t-shirt

A Kindster shows that small acts of kindness make a big difference. Every thoughtful gift helps create
a ripple of Love, Compassion and Generosity. 

Name listed on our digital wall of gratitude



Kindness In Doing Service
Connecting And Respecting Everyone

KIDS CARE is a 501(c)(3) seeded and growing
in Marietta, GA.  Though we started from one
child’s desire to do nice things for people, we
now engage a full community of youth,
families & individuals who want to help their
community.  When Jaida Burke was just 8
years old, she simply wanted to get a group of
people together to do nice things for other
people.  So we did.  In 2019, we became a
nonprofit and we continue to create kindness
for others.

OUR MISSION 
Create youth community service experiences, encourage Kindness, and

promote environmental stewardship.

OUR MISSION 
Create youth community service experiences, encourage Kindness, and

promote environmental stewardship.

(pic 2018) KIDS CARE Co-founders

Amie & Jaida Burke

KIDS CARE
creates and
expresses  

LOVE,
KINDNESS,

COMPASSION,
GENEROSITY,
FRIENDSHIP &
ALTRUISM for

our local
community

and one
another.  

OUR NEEDS 
We’re seeking sponsors to help us empower youth through the community service
and giving opportunities that we create.  Your support would help us guide young
people to lead with compassion and purpose - while making a real impact locally. 

KIDS CARE would like to turn your generosity into ripples of Kindness that spread
throughout our community.  Together we can lead by example, showing that

Kindness & Compassion are priorities we live by.

Please consider supporting our mission!‌


